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                       JANUARY - 2018 
 

Re –Opening Date: 3RD January 2018 

Total No. of working Days                            :     72 days                                              

                                        January    2018          :       20 Days    

                                        February  2018      :    22 Days 
                                        March       2018          :    22 Days  
       April          2018          :        08 Days      
                                 
Project Review Schedule 
 

NAME OF THE TEST PORTIONS DURATION 

PERIODICAL TEST 

Periodical Test - I One Unit January 23rd  to January 31th   

Periodical Test - II Two  Units February 26th  to March 3rd  

Periodical Test – III Two  Units Apr 2th  to Apr 7th  

 
End Semester Practical  : 11th   April 2018 
End Semester Theory  : 27th April 2018 

General Holidays:    
January 14   – Pongal 
January 15  -Thiruvalluvar Day 
January 16  - Uzhavar Tirunal 
January 26  - Republic Day 
March 18    - Ugathi 
March 29    - Mahavir Jeyanthi 
March 30   –Good Friday 
April  14    - Tamil New Year 
May 1       – May Day 
 

Day Date  

Monday January 1 Holiday (New Year's Day) 

Tuesday January 2  

Wednesday January 3 Reopening for II , III,  
IV Year classes 

Thursday January 4                                      Slot 1 Placement Training 

Friday January 5  

Saturday January 6  

Sunday January 7 Holiday 

Monday January 8  

Tuesday January 9                                     Slot 2 Placement Training 

Wednesday January 10         First Class Committee meeting                                             

Thursday January 11  

Friday January 12  

Saturday January 13 Holiday 

Sunday January 14 Holiday(Pongal) 

Monday January 15 Holiday (Thiruvalluvar Day) 

Tuesday January 16 Holiday (Uzhavar Tirunal) 

Wednesday January 17  

Thursday January 18  

Friday January 19                                 Slot 3 Placement Training 

Saturday January 20  

Sunday January 21 Holiday 

Monday January 22  

Tuesday January 23 PT 1 starts 
Wednesday January 24  

Thursday January 25  

Friday January 26 Holiday (Republic Day ) 

Saturday January 27 Holiday 

Sunday January 28 Holiday 

Monday January 29  

Tuesday January 30  

Wednesday January 31 PT 1 Ends 

http://www.officeholidays.com/countries/india/makar_sankranti.php
http://www.officeholidays.com/countries/india/makar_sankranti.php#uzhavar_tirunal
http://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/new-year-day
http://www.officeholidays.com/countries/india/makar_sankranti.php
http://www.officeholidays.com/countries/india/makar_sankranti.php
http://www.officeholidays.com/countries/india/makar_sankranti.php#uzhavar_tirunal


FEBRUARY - 2018          MARCH – 2018 
 

Day Date   Day Date  

Thursday Feb 1   Thursday March 1  

Friday Feb 2   Friday March 2  
Saturday Feb 3   Saturday March 3 PT 2 Ends 

Sunday Feb 4 Holiday  Sunday March 4 Holiday 

Monday Feb 5   Monday March 5  
Tuesday Feb 6   Tuesday March 6  
Wednesday Feb 7   Wednesday March 7  

Thursday Feb 8   Thursday March 8  

Friday Feb 9   Friday March 9  
Saturday Feb 10 Holiday  Saturday March 10 Holiday 

Sunday Feb 11 Holiday  Sunday March 11 Holiday 

Monday Feb 12   Monday March 12  
Tuesday Feb 13   Tuesday March 13  
Wednesday Feb 14   Wednesday March 14  

Thursday Feb 15   Thursday March 15  

Friday Feb 16   Friday March 16  
Saturday Feb 17   Saturday March 17  

Sunday Feb 18 Holiday  Sunday March 18 Holiday 

Monday Feb 19   Monday March 19  

Tuesday Feb 20   Tuesday March 20  

Wednesday Feb 21   Wednesday March 21  

Thursday Feb 22 Second Class committee meeting  Thursday March 22 Third Class committee meeting 

Friday Feb 23   Friday March 23  
Saturday Feb 24 Holiday  Saturday March 24 Holiday 

Sunday Feb 25 Holiday  Sunday March 25 Holiday 

Monday Feb 26 PT 2 Starts   Monday March 26  
Tuesday Feb 27   Tuesday March 27  

Wednesday Feb 28   Wednesday March 28  

    Thursday March 29 Holiday (Mahavir Jeyanthi) 

    Friday March 30 Holiday (Good Friday) 

    Saturday March 31 Holiday 

 
 
 
 
 
 



APRIL - 2018 MAY-2018 
 

 
                                            
  
              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

 

Day Date  

Tuesday May 1 Holiday (May Day) 

Wednesday May  2  

Thursday May  3  

Friday May  4  

Saturday May  5  

Sunday May  6 Holiday 

Monday May 7  

Tuesday May  8  

Wednesday May  9  

Thursday May  10  

Friday May 11  

Saturday May  12  

Sunday May 13 Holiday 

Monday May  14  

Tuesday May  15  

Wednesday May  16  

Thursday May  17 Theory Exam Ends 

Friday May  18  

Saturday May  19 Holiday 

Sunday May  20 Holiday 

Monday May  21  

Tuesday May  22  

Wednesday May 23  

Thursday May  24  

Friday May  25  

Saturday May  26  
Sunday May  27  

Monday May  28  

Tuesday May  29  

Wednesday May  30  

Thursday May  31  

Day Date  

Sunday April 1 Holiday 

Monday April  2 PT 3 Starts 

Tuesday April  3  

Wednesday April 4  

Thursday April 5  

Friday April 6  

Saturday April  7 PT3 Ends 

Sunday April  8 Holiday 

Monday April  9  

Tuesday April  10  

Wednesday April  11 Lab Exam Starts / Project Viva 

Thursday April 12  

Friday April 13  

Saturday April  14 Holiday  (Tamil New Year) 

Sunday April  15 Holiday 

Monday April  16  

Tuesday April  17 Lab Exam starts 

Wednesday April  18 Final Year Theory Exam Starts 

Thursday April  19  

Friday April  20 Final Year Theory Exam Ends 

Saturday April 21 Holiday 

Sunday April  22 Holiday 

Monday April  23  

Tuesday April  24  

Wednesday April  25  

Thursday April  26  

Friday April  27 Theory Exam Starts 

Saturday April 28  

Sunday April 29 Holiday 

Monday April 30  

   

http://www.officeholidays.com/countries/global/labour_day.php


 

     

     

 

 


